
Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

HAFSÄTER, Viktor

2017-09-21 10:56:16Game No. 007

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-09-20 19:00 at Nelson Garden Arena

Tingsryds AIF - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

0 - 3 (0-0, 0-0, 0-3)
21:10

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

Tingsryds AIF - Almtuna IS

1st period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

TAIF

1567 +-

3363 +-

3363 -+

3367 +-

9063 -+

1589 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

TAIF AIS

Neutral zone

337 +-

9089 -+

9089 +-

1589 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TAIF AIS

907 -+

3363 -+

3372 +-

1763 +-

1563 +-

1563 -+

337 +-

9063 -+

907 -+

337 -+

1563 +-

6 / 54,5% 5 / 45,5%

1st period Totals

AISTAIF

9 /  43% 12 /  57%

2nd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

TAIF

1563 -+

157 -+

3381 -+

0 / 0%3 / 100%

TAIF AIS

Neutral zone

907 +-

337 -+

337 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TAIF AIS

9089 +-

9081 -+

1563 +-

9063 +-

9072 +-

1 / 20% 4 / 80%

2nd period Totals

AISTAIF

5 /  45% 6 /  55%

3rd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

TAIF

9089 +-

1763 +-

3325 +-

3363 +-

3363 -+

3363 -+

157 -+

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

TAIF AIS

Neutral zone

1524 -+

157 +-

1889 +-

337 -+

9089 +-

3325 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TAIF AIS

1581 +-

9063 -+

1863 -+

9081 +-

1826 +-

3363 -+

1563 +-

157 -+

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

3rd period Totals

AISTAIF

10 /  48% 11 /  52%



Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

HAFSÄTER, Viktor

2017-09-21 10:56:16Game No. 007

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-09-20 19:00 at Nelson Garden Arena

Tingsryds AIF - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Almtuna IS

15 17 18 33 90No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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8
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0
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100%
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1-1 0-00-00-0 0-025 2
1
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0

0%
1
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0

0%

0-0 0-00-10-0 0-026 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

5-2 3-11-02-4 0-263 20
11

55%
6

30%
0

0%
5

25%

0-1 0-00-00-1 0-067 2
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-1 0-10-00-0 0-072 2
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

1-0 1-10-00-1 0-081 4
2

50%
1

25%
0

0%
1

25%

0-0 1-40-10-2 0-089 8
1

12%
0

0%
1

12%
0

0%

Total 18 15315 2 53
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